
    

 

  
 

2023 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

      HOLIDAY           DAY OFF 
 
New Year’s Day ...................................................... Monday, January 2, 2023 
 
Memorial Day ............................................................. Monday, May 29, 2023 
 
Independence Day ...................................................... Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
 
Labor Day .......................................................... Monday, September 4, 2023 
 
Thanksgiving Day ............................................ Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Thanksgiving Friday……………………………………………Friday, November 24, 2023 
 
Christmas Eve ...................................................... Friday, December 22, 2023 
Christmas Day ................................................... Monday, December 25, 2023 
 
New Year’s Eve .................................................... Friday, December 29, 2023 
New Year’s Day ...................................................... Monday, January 1, 2024 
 
 
The dates listed above will be observed as holidays by Monday through Friday employees.  
Please refer to County Code Chapter 4.65 or your labor agreement to determine whether 
your circumstances are different than above.  
         
 
 

PLEASE POST 


